
2026 Kuparuk SRT Training Schedule Jan 12, 2026Printed Date:

Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Jan 3, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Decontamination Procedures 306Decontamination

S-6 Decontamination 806Decontamination

Jan 10, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Winter Oil Spill Operations 212Staging Area Exercise

L-2 Staging Areas 896Staging Area Exercise

Jan 17, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Decontamination Procedures 306Decontamination

S-6 Decontamination 806Decontamination

Jan 24, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
L-2 Staging Areas 896Staging Area Exercise

Winter Oil Spill Operations 212Staging Area Exercise

Jan 31, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Drum/ Tank Plugging and Patching 130323Plugging and Patching

Feb 7, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
SRT Cold Weather Survival Awareness 130538SRT Cold Weather Survival

Feb 14, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Drum/ Tank Plugging and Patching 130323Plugging and Patching



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Feb 21, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Skimmer - Morris MI-30 647Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &

Decon

Hydraulic Power Unit - Lamor 36D/S38 Air Cooled 130774Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Skimmer - Rope Mop (Electric) Barrel Mounted 634Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Decontamination Procedures 306Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

S-6 Decontamination 806Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Application of Skimmers in Test Tank 140001Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Personal Protective Equipment 187Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Skimmer - Pneumatic Drum 130752Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Skimmer - Lamor Mini Max 12 130346Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Skimmers Types and Applications 318Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Feb 28, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
ACS Equipment Tagging Logic Overview 130798ACS Tactics - Equipment Location Exercise

Mar 7, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Application of Skimmers in Test Tank 140001Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &

Decon

Skimmer - Rope Mop (Electric) Barrel Mounted 634Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Skimmers Types and Applications 318Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Personal Protective Equipment 187Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Skimmer - Lamor Mini Max 12 130346Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Hydraulic Power Unit - Lamor 36D/S38 Air Cooled 130774Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

S-6 Decontamination 806Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Decontamination Procedures 306Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Skimmer - Morris MI-30 647Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon

Skimmer - Pneumatic Drum 130752Skimmers in Test Tank, Skimmer Application, PPE &
Decon



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Mar 14, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
ACS Equipment Tagging Logic Overview 130798ACS Tactics - Equipment Location Exercise

Mar 21, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
SRT Cold Weather Survival Awareness 130538SRT Cold Weather Survival Awareness

Mar 28, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
W-2B Bird Hazing 885Wildlife Hazing Awareness

SRT Wildlife Hazing Awareness 333Wildlife Hazing Awareness

W-3 Wildlife Capture and Rehabilitation 886Wildlife Hazing Awareness

W-2A Mammal Hazing 884Wildlife Hazing Awareness



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Apr 4, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
R-1A Use of Snow Blower to Remove Lightly Misted
Snow

130276Winter Exercise

S-1 Site Entry Procedures 801Winter Exercise

Tool - Chain Saws 617Winter Exercise

Pump - Diaphragm 636Winter Exercise

Vehicle - Snow Machines 614Winter Exercise

S-6 Decontamination 806Winter Exercise

Storage - Fast Tank 618Winter Exercise

R-1 Mechanical Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 823Winter Exercise

R-2 Manual Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 824Winter Exercise

Tool - Rube Witch 646Winter Exercise

R-13 Cutting Ice Slots for Recovery 835Winter Exercise

Response Exercise 502Winter Exercise

S-4 Site Layout 804Winter Exercise

C-11 Containment on Ice with Trenches and Sumps 817Winter Exercise

C-1 Containment Using Snow Berm 807Winter Exercise

ATV - Four Wheelers 615Winter Exercise

Tool - Snow Blower 672Winter Exercise

Tool - Ice Augers 619Winter Exercise

Skimmer - Lamor Mini Max 12 130346Winter Exercise

Apr 11, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
SRT Wildlife Hazing Awareness 333Wildlife Hazing Awareness

W-3 Wildlife Capture and Rehabilitation 886Wildlife Hazing Awareness

W-2A Mammal Hazing 884Wildlife Hazing Awareness

W-2B Bird Hazing 885Wildlife Hazing Awareness



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Apr 18, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
W-4 Carcass Collection 130994Carcass Collection Training

Carcass Collection Training 130963Carcass Collection Training

Apr 25, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Global Positioning System (GPS) 308Winter Poker Run - Global Positioning System (GPS)

T-1 Delineation of Oiled Snow or Tundra 853Winter Poker Run - Global Positioning System (GPS)

May 2, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
W-4 Carcass Collection 130994Carcass Collection Training

Carcass Collection Training 130963Carcass Collection Training

May 9, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
T-1 Delineation of Oiled Snow or Tundra 853Winter Poker Run - Global Positioning System (GPS)

Global Positioning System (GPS) 308Winter Poker Run - Global Positioning System (GPS)



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

May 16, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
S-4 Site Layout 804Winter Exercise

Pump - Diaphragm 636Winter Exercise

ATV - Four Wheelers 615Winter Exercise

R-1 Mechanical Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 823Winter Exercise

Vehicle - Snow Machines 614Winter Exercise

S-1 Site Entry Procedures 801Winter Exercise

R-2 Manual Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 824Winter Exercise

R-13 Cutting Ice Slots for Recovery 835Winter Exercise

Tool - Snow Blower 672Winter Exercise

Response Exercise 502Winter Exercise

C-1 Containment Using Snow Berm 807Winter Exercise

Skimmer - Lamor Mini Max 12 130346Winter Exercise

Tool - Chain Saws 617Winter Exercise

S-6 Decontamination 806Winter Exercise

Tool - Rube Witch 646Winter Exercise

Tool - Ice Augers 619Winter Exercise

R-1A Use of Snow Blower to Remove Lightly Misted
Snow

130276Winter Exercise

C-11 Containment on Ice with Trenches and Sumps 817Winter Exercise

Storage - Fast Tank 618Winter Exercise

May 23, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Vessel Deckhand Training (2 Hour SRT Training) 466Deckhand/Knot Tying



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

May 30, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Summer Equipment PC's 130422Pump & Skimmers

Skimmer - Crucial Disc 130755Pump & Skimmers

Hydraulic Power Pack - Yanmar 130740Pump & Skimmers

Skimmer - Morris MI-30 647Pump & Skimmers

Pump - Air Diaphragm 130803Pump & Skimmers

Skimming System - Drum Skimmer & Power Pack 645Pump & Skimmers

Pump - Peristaltic 649Pump & Skimmers

Skimmer - Crucial Drum 130756Pump & Skimmers

Skimmer - Rope Mop (Electric) Barrel Mounted 634Pump & Skimmers

Skimmer - Pneumatic Drum 130752Pump & Skimmers

Pump - Trash 648Pump & Skimmers

Hydraulic Power Pack - Diesel America West 130754Pump & Skimmers

Pump - Diaphragm 636Pump & Skimmers

Pump - Floto 130732Pump & Skimmers

Hydraulic Power Unit - Elastec American Marine D10 130707Pump & Skimmers

Jun 6, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
R-24 Hoses and Pumps in Series 847Pump Operations and Fluid Transfer

Pump - Trash 648Pump Operations and Fluid Transfer

Pump Operations and Fluid Transfers 130821Pump Operations and Fluid Transfer

Storage - Fast Tank 618Pump Operations and Fluid Transfer

Pump - Diaphragm 636Pump Operations and Fluid Transfer

R-8 Use of Portable Skimmers with Pumps (River and
Lake)

830Pump Operations and Fluid Transfer



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Jun 13, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Skimmer - Crucial Disc 130755Pump & Skimmers

Skimmer - Pneumatic Drum 130752Pump & Skimmers

Skimming System - Drum Skimmer & Power Pack 645Pump & Skimmers

Hydraulic Power Unit - Elastec American Marine D10 130707Pump & Skimmers

Pump - Floto 130732Pump & Skimmers

Hydraulic Power Pack - Yanmar 130740Pump & Skimmers

Pump - Peristaltic 649Pump & Skimmers

Hydraulic Power Pack - Diesel America West 130754Pump & Skimmers

Skimmer - Rope Mop (Electric) Barrel Mounted 634Pump & Skimmers

Summer Equipment PC's 130422Pump & Skimmers

Skimmer - Morris MI-30 647Pump & Skimmers

Pump - Air Diaphragm 130803Pump & Skimmers

Skimmer - Crucial Drum 130756Pump & Skimmers

Pump - Trash 648Pump & Skimmers

Pump - Diaphragm 636Pump & Skimmers

Jun 20, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Pump - Diaphragm 636Pump Operations and Fluid Transfer

Storage - Fast Tank 618Pump Operations and Fluid Transfer

Pump - Trash 648Pump Operations and Fluid Transfer

Pump Operations and Fluid Transfers 130821Pump Operations and Fluid Transfer

R-8 Use of Portable Skimmers with Pumps (River and
Lake)

830Pump Operations and Fluid Transfer

R-24 Hoses and Pumps in Series 847Pump Operations and Fluid Transfer

Jun 27, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Vessel Deckhand Training (2 Hour SRT Training) 466Deckhand/Knot Tying



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Jul 4, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Vessel - Operations 674Nearshore/Offshore Operations

C-17 Containment Using U-Boom 130315Nearshore/Offshore Operations

Boom - Kepner Boom & Power Pack 130545Nearshore/Offshore Operations

Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Nearshore/Offshore Operations

Jul 11, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Boom Deployment - Kuparuk River-Kalubik Creek

C-8 Deflection Booming in Stream 814Boom Deployment - Kuparuk River-Kalubik Creek

Jul 18, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Boom Deployment - Kalubik River

C-8 Deflection Booming in Stream 814Boom Deployment - Kalubik River

Jul 25, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Boom Deployment - Kalubik River

C-8 Deflection Booming in Stream 814Boom Deployment - Kalubik River

Aug 1, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
R-17 J-Boom to Skimmer and Mini-Barge 839Nearshore/Offshore Operations

Nearshore Operations 239Nearshore/Offshore Operations

Aug 8, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Nearshore Operations 239Nearshore/Offshore Operations

R-17 J-Boom to Skimmer and Mini-Barge 839Nearshore/Offshore Operations

Aug 15, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Nearshore Operations 239Nearshore/Offshore Operations

R-32A Single Boom-Arm Skimming 130314Nearshore/Offshore Operations



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Aug 22, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Nearshore Operations 239Nearshore/Offshore Operations

R-32A Single Boom-Arm Skimming 130314Nearshore/Offshore Operations

Aug 29, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
W-7 Wildlife Reconnaissance 130958Wildlife Recon

Wildlife Reconnaissance Training 131960Wildlife Recon

Sep 5, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Wildlife Reconnaissance Training 131960Wildlife Recon

W-7 Wildlife Reconnaissance 130958Wildlife Recon

Sep 12, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Boom Demobe

Sep 19, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Boom Demobe

Sep 26, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Boom Demobe

Oct 3, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Boom Demobe

Oct 10, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Drum/ Tank Plugging and Patching 130323Plugging and Patching

Oct 17, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Basic Oil Spill Response (Summer) 100Summer Review Training

Oct 24, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Drum/ Tank Plugging and Patching 130323Plugging and Patching

Oct 31, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Basic Oil Spill Response (Summer) 100Summer Review Training



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Nov 7, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Ice Safety Awareness 130447Ice Safety Awareness

Nov 14, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Tool - Snow Blower 672Winter PC's

Winter Equipment PC's 335Winter PC's

ATV - Four Wheelers 615Winter PC's

Tool - Chain Saws 617Winter PC's

Vehicle - Snow Machines 614Winter PC's

Tool - Ice Augers 619Winter PC's

Tool - Rube Witch 646Winter PC's

Nov 21, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Ice Safety Awareness 130447Ice Safety Awareness

Nov 28, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Tool - Rube Witch 646Winter PC's

Tool - Ice Augers 619Winter PC's

Tool - Snow Blower 672Winter PC's

Winter Equipment PC's 335Winter PC's

Vehicle - Snow Machines 614Winter PC's

Tool - Chain Saws 617Winter PC's

ATV - Four Wheelers 615Winter PC's

Dec 5, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Hazwoper Games (Olympics/Jeopardy) 130444SRT Olympiad

Dec 12, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Contingency Plan Review (CPlan) 130278C-Plan Review



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Dec 19, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Hazwoper Games (Olympics/Jeopardy) 130444SRT Olympiad

Dec 26, 2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PMto
Contingency Plan Review (CPlan) 130278C-Plan Review/Year end Review

Year- End Spill Response Team Review 130595C-Plan Review/Year end Review


